
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

PP) REPAIR ESTIMATE 

27.05.2021 3P INSURANCE: AIG ASIA DATI 

SURVEYOR: NA MODEL: HYUNDAI IONIQ

MVA: LIM T S VEH NO.: SHC3361C 

., LIST PRIe 
/CRK 

Rear Bumper 
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 

Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 
Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy 
Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy 

Rear Bumper Cover Olips 

Rear Bumper Tow Cover 

Rear Bumper Fog Lamp 
Boot Lid 
Emblem-Hybrid 
Emblem-loniq 

$459.40
$394.80
$276.20
$451.25 
$155.00 

$22.00
$98.80 

$201.50

2 $138.10 
DEF 

NL 
XSVC 

sve 

10 $2.20 
1 
1 

$2,480.40 K R 
$24.30 NE 
$31.30 

SPARE PARTS SUB TOTAL
LESS 20% 

DISCOUNTED SPARE PARTS TOTAL

$4,594.95 
$918.99 
$3,675.966 

NEC 
Boot Lid ComfortDelGro & 65521111 Stickers 

Boot Lid Comfort Apps Sticker

Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 

Rear Windscreen Glasses Sealant 

Rear No.Plate W/Trim Cover 

$70.00
$40.00

$180.00

$92.00

$55-00

1 
Xs vC 1 

2 $46.00 NN 

NEL

NETT TOTAL
SPARE PARTS &NETT TOTAL 

$437.00 
$4,112.96 

700 Panel Beating
Spray Painting
R/I Reverse Sensor 

R/I Both Rear Windscreen Glasses

Check All Lightings/Wirings 

$800.00
$600.00
$120-00 
$200.00 KVN 
$40.00 NN 

LABOUR TOTAL $1,760.000
ESTIMATE TOTAL $5,872.96

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehjcle Tha final repalr quantum willl be prepared 
after the vehicde is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurangkRIARIOConsultants hencenotify

the Repairer of the following: 
To resurvey beforalafter spray painting
To display damaged part(s) during resuvey 
Parts prices are subject to confirmation 

Third party survey is on a Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed 
Supplementary tem(s) must be resurveyed and 

is subject to final approval trom Insurance Company

NA2 UC 
29/S/202 (S4s 

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: 
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Hvundai Sonata (Front) 

Date:
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