COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE:

27.05.2021

3P INSURANCE: AIG ASIA

MODEL: HYUNDAI IONIQ

NA SURVEYOR:

VEH NO .: SHC3361C

LIM T S MVA:

	PESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	REMARKS	
	Rear Bumper	1		\$459.40	/CRK
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	1		\$394.80	?
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)	2	\$138.10	\$276.20	?
	Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy	1		\$451.25	- DEF
1	Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy	1		\$155.00	?
	Rear Bumper Cover Clips	10	\$2.20	\$22.00	NEC
	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	1		\$98.80	XSVL
	Rear Bumper Fog Lamp	1		\$201.50	x svc
	Boot Lid	1		\$2,480.40	XR
	Emblem-Hybrid	1		\$24.30	NEL
	Emblem-loniq	1		\$31.30	MEL
	SPARE PARTS SUB TOTAL			\$4,594.95	
	LESS 20%			\$918.99	
	DISCOUNTED SPARE PARTS TOTAL			\$3,675.96	
					NEC
	Boot Lid ComfortDelGro & 65521111 Stickers	1		\$70.00	/
	Boot Lid Comfort Apps Sticker	1		\$40.00	- NEC
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	1		\$180.00	XSVC
	Rear Windscreen Glasses Sealant	2	\$46.00	\$92.00	X NN /NEC
	Rear No.Plate W/Trim Cover	1	Ď	\$ 55.0 0	NOL
				* 407.00	
	NETT TOTAL			\$437.00	
	SPARE PARTS & NETT TOTAL			\$4,112.96	
				\$800.00	700
	Panel Beating			\$600.00	500
	Spray Painting	1		\$1 20.00	30
	R/I Reverse Sensor			,	XNN
	R/I Both Rear Windscreen Glasses			V	XNN
	Check All Lightings/Wirings			\$40.00	NN
	LABOUR TOTAL			\$1,760.00	
	LABOUR TOTAL			¥ 1,7 30.03	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$5,872.96	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			, ,,	
			1 1	will be prepared	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance Consultants hence notify

NAZ LKK 27/5/2021 1545 PIP 3 DAY) CHECK HEM PHOTOS

B4 PAINT PHOTOS

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: